

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/23/2015
DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: 2015 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	BLACKJACK ASPHALT		BOSSMAN CONSTRUCTION		CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE	16,000	SFT	\$ 3.25	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 6.000	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 6.15	\$ 98,400.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE	1,400	SFT	\$ 3.75	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 9,590.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	3,300	SFT	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,650.00
4	SAWCUT	1,100	LFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 11,825.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00
5	CURB REMOVE & REPLACE	75	LFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 2,437.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,175.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 61,125.00		\$ 126,207.50		\$ 115,115.00

BID NOT SIGNED
TOTAL INCORRECT ON
BID SUBMITTED

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE: \$ 63,625.00 \$ 128,707.50 \$ 117,615.00

DEPT. _____
HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. _____
AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL
APPROVED: _____

STAFF _____
REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/23/2015
DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: 2015 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	GREAT LAKES FUSION		LUDA INVESTMENT GROUP		ROHDE BROTHERS EXCAVATING	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE	16,000	SFT	\$ 6.15	\$ 98,400.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 110,400.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE	1,400	SFT	\$ 6.30	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 10,010.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	3,300	SFT	\$ 2.27	\$ 7,491.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,950.00
4	SAWCUT	1,100	LFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,650.00
5	CURB REMOVE & REPLACE	75	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 1,912.50	\$ 31.12	\$ 2,334.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 118,061.00		\$ 106,802.50		\$ 129,344.00
TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:					\$ 120,561.00		\$ 109,302.50		\$ 131,844.00

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/23/2015
 DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: 2015 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

				SEIFERT CONCRETE		SUMBERA EXCAVATING		TOM WHEELER	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE	16,000	SFT	\$ 3.65	\$ 58,400.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 73,600.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVE & REPLACE	1,400	SFT	\$ 4.15	\$ 5,810.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 7,840.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	3,300	SFT	\$ 0.80	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,980.00
4	SAWCUT	1,100	LFT	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 880.00
5	CURB REMOVE & REPLACE	75	LFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,950.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 69,625.00		\$ 81,390.00		\$ 86,250.00
TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:					\$ 72,125.00		\$ 81,390.00		\$ 88,750.00